
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 

Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org] 

12/31/2019 10:33:19 AM 
Whit Manley [wmanley@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Tiffany Wright [twright@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Royce Jones 
[royce@kbblaw.com]; Bruce Gridley [bgridley@kbblaw.com] 

Gordon Anderson [gordon@gandersonassociates.com]; Christina Erwin [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange 
Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=4dddbff2e8414460abdcaaefc2d500dd-Christina E]; 

Brian Boxer [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=a4f8c4ab743d4d5194aa8b3d8c519c29-Brian Boxer] 

Subject: IBEC: Correspondence Received 
Attachments: DOC021.PDF; DOC020.PDF 

Hi Whit, Tiffany, Royce, and Bruce, 
Attached are two correspondences received in the past couple days via email. The one from Greg in Hawthorne may 
need to be posted in the current batch of emails being processed. The one from Latham will be in the batch I just 
uploaded this morning. I will send a response to Greg to respond to his question. Please let me know if anything further 
is needed on these. Thanks. 

Mindy 

Respectfu I ly, 

Mindy Wilcox, AICP: Planning Manager: City of Inglewood 
Economic and Community Development Department 
Planning Division: One Manchester Boulevard: Inglewood, CA 90301 
V(310) 412-5230: mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org 

ExcELLENCE in Public Service. COMMITMENT to Problem Solving. DETERMINATION to Succeed. 

PLEASE CONSIDER THE ENVIRONMENT BEFORE PRINTING THIS EMAIL 


